Whittaker
BiS5S

Chartered Surveyors
Valuers

Estate Agents
Auctioneers

Genuine Dispersal Sale at: Mollards Farm, Gawsworth, Macclesfield, Cheshire, SK11 9JE

Thursday 24" November 2022

The farm dispersal sale on behalf of the Executors of A & E Mitchell Deceased at Mollards
Farm attracted a good crowd considering the wintery weather conditions with people from
the surrounding counties and afar.

The main items of the sale included the Lamborghini tractor and Land Rover which were
sold along with the other major items which sold as follows:
Land Rover 90 — 1986 model short wheel based -
Perfect restoration project

Lamborghini R854, 2-wheel drive in good working order

Ransomes combine

Zetor 6711 2-wheel drive tractor with a Duncan cab
Grey Ferguson tractor

Bobcat Clark 310 skid steer loader, grab and muck bucket

International Harvester B414, diesel, 2-wheel drive

£11,600
£6,000
£1,200
£2,200
£750
£1,100
£875

There were many strong bidders for the general agricultural machinery section with prices

as follows:
Howard Chain Much Spreader
FR Ransomes 4 furrow conventional plough

Allis Chalmers 715 Disk Drill with seed and fertilizer tanks

Fella Drum Mower

Vicon RP 900 Round Baler
Massey Ferguson Conventional Baler

Massey Ferguson 3-point linkage mounted discs

Ferguson potato ridger and Ferguson seed box

Ifor Williams cattle trailer 12 ft long — checker plate floor
Marshall 4 ton single axle tipping trailer —timber floor and drop sides

Rational Karup Beet Harvester

£600
£305
£120
£525
£400
£650
£400
£240
£380
£750
£500

There was a good range of livestock equipment with prices as follows:-
10 Sheep hurdles sold to

Round sheep hay racks sold to
Round cattle hay racks sold to

[J16 High Street
Congleton
Cheshire
CwW12 1BD

T 01260 273241

[J45-49 Derby Street
Leek
Staffordshire
ST13 6HU

T 01538 372006

X134 High Street [2-4 church Street

Biddulph Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent Cheshire

ST8 6AP SK11 6LB
T01782 522117 T 01625 430044

Partners: J W Robinson FRICS FAAV FNAEA MARLA J A Wilson FRICS FAAV P Kirton-Darling MRICS FAAV

Associate Partners: N E Clare BSc M Kirkham AssocRICS MScRealEst BA (Hons) MNAEA MARLA P J Tinsley MNAEA

£18
£50
£48

f"”f‘"@ W
OB

RICS

The Property
& Ombudsman

www.whittakerandbiggs.co.uk

Oauction Room
Brown Street
Congleton
CwW12 1Qy

W

ATCATIRAL
vaums

T 01260 279858



Whittaker
&BISSS

e Steel rectangular hay rack on wheels £120
e Ad-lib feeders sold to £20
e Lamb creep feeders sold to £40

Some excellent prices were achieved for the items included by kind permission from Denis
Moseley and the Executors of the Late Michael Moseley as follows:

e John Deere 3130 £2,300
e (Case Uni Loader £1,025
e Bateson cattle trailer £380
e Malgar 1100 PTO driven slurry tanker £580

If you are requiring a farm dispersal sale in the future, please do not hesitate to contact
Whittaker and Biggs at one of our offices.




