

Chartered Surveyors Valuers Estate Agents Auctioneers

## Genuine Dispersal Sale at: Mollards Farm, Gawsworth, Macclesfield, Cheshire, SK11 9JE Thursday 24th November 2022

The farm dispersal sale on behalf of the Executors of A & E Mitchell Deceased at Mollards Farm attracted a good crowd considering the wintery weather conditions with people from the surrounding counties and afar.

The main items of the sale included the Lamborghini tractor and Land Rover which were sold along with the other major items which sold as follows:

•	Land Rover 90 – 1986 model short wheel based –	
	Perfect restoration project	£11,600
•	Lamborghini R854, 2-wheel drive in good working order	£6,000
•	Ransomes combine	£1,200
•	Zetor 6711 2-wheel drive tractor with a Duncan cab	£2,200
•	Grey Ferguson tractor	£750
•	Bobcat Clark 310 skid steer loader, grab and muck bucket	£1,100
•	International Harvester B414, diesel, 2-wheel drive	£875

There were many strong bidders for the general agricultural machinery section with prices as follows:

•	Howard Chain Much Spreader	£600
•	FR Ransomes 4 furrow conventional plough	£305
•	Allis Chalmers 715 Disk Drill with seed and fertilizer tanks	£120
•	Fella Drum Mower	£525
•	Vicon RP 900 Round Baler	£400
•	Massey Ferguson Conventional Baler	£650
•	Massey Ferguson 3-point linkage mounted discs	£400
•	Ferguson potato ridger and Ferguson seed box	£240
•	Ifor Williams cattle trailer 12 ft long – checker plate floor	£380
•	Marshall 4 ton single axle tipping trailer – timber floor and drop sides	£750
•	Rational Karup Beet Harvester	£500

There was a good range of livestock equipment with prices as follows:-

•	10 Sheep hurdles sold to	£18
•	Round sheep hay racks sold to	£50
•	Round cattle hay racks sold to	£48

☐ 16 High Street Congleton Cheshire CW12 1BD

T 01260 273241

□45-49 Derby Street Leek Staffordshire ST13 6HU

T 01538 372006

⊠34 High Street Biddulph Stoke-on-Trent ST8 6AP

T 01782 522117

☐2-4 Church Street Macclesfield Cheshire SK11 6LB

T 01625 430044

☐ Auction Room
Brown Street
Congleton
CW12 1QY
T 01260 279858









Steel rectangular hay rack on wheels
 Ad-lib feeders sold to
 £20
 Lamb creep feeders sold to
 £40

Some excellent prices were achieved for the items included by kind permission from Denis Moseley and the Executors of the Late Michael Moseley as follows:

•	John Deere 3130	£2,300
•	Case Uni Loader	£1,025
•	Bateson cattle trailer	£380
•	Malgar 1100 PTO driven slurry tanker	£580

If you are requiring a farm dispersal sale in the future, please do not hesitate to contact Whittaker and Biggs at one of our offices.







